10.

11.

12.

Position

Environmental Biologist

Lab Technician

Microbiologist

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

Vector Ecologist

Lab Assistant

Lab Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Department
Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Total Wages
$104,244

$95,994

$81,784

$71,148

$64,956

$58,606

$58,536

$57,913

$55.854

$45,331

$41,287

$33,228



