	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Biologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$104,244
2.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$95,994
3.	Microbiologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$81,784
4.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$71,148
5.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$64,956
6.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$58,606
7.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$58,536
8.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$57,913
9.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$55,854
10.	Vector Ecologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$45,331
11.	Lab Assistant		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$41,287
12.	Lab Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$33,228